UHP Regulator Series
高纯调压阀系列
应用 Applications
气相色谱、原子吸收等实验室
Experimentssuch as gas chromatographyand
atomic absorption
生物科技、食品、药品等实验室
试验、分析等仪器设备

UP1100Series Dimensions 外形尺寸图
www.litenflow.com 03   04
订购信息 Ordering Information
L G - D L P - VSM4 - VSM4 - EP2 - BK
L: SS316L A
B
G
M
UP11
Q
B: 400bar
D: 250bar
E: 160bar
G: 60bar
H: 40bar
J: 25bar
FGS10: G5/8
VSM4: 1/4MVCR
VSF4: 1/4FVCR
J: 25bar
L: 16bar
N: 10bar
P: 6bar
Q: 4bar
P: psi/Mpa表
B: psi/bar表
M: MPa表
W: Without
BA: BA级
EP4: 0.4um
EP3: 0.25um
EP2: 0.18um
EP1: 0.13umgauges
R: 2.5bar
母体材质
Body
UP11
系列号
Series
Materials
母体孔位
Body
Ports
进气压力
Inlet
Pressure
出气压力
Outlet
Pressure
压力表
Gauge
进气接头
Inlet
Connection
出气接头
Outlet
Connection
洁净等级
Clean
Level
旋钮颜色
Knob
Color
Laboratories for biotechnology, food,
VSM4: 1/4MVCR
VSF4: 1/4FVCR
BK: Black
BU: Blue
5R: Silver
white
phar maceuticals, etc
UP1100 Series UHP Regulator
控制压力范围0至25bar